CFL Lamps
50
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com     Rev. August 31, 2021 .
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Color
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
CRI MOL
(in)                      (mm)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
Twin Tube
67851 PL5/27K/TT/2P/STD 5 G23 2 700 250 8 000 80 4 1/8 105 6/96
67852 PL5/41K/TT/2P/STD 5 G23 4 100 250 8 000 80 4 1/8 105 6/96
67853 PL7/27K/TT/2P/STD 7 G23 2 700 350 8 000 80 5 5/16 135 6/96
50807 PL7/35K/TT/2P/STD 7 G23 3 500 400 12 000 82 5 5/16 135 6/96
67854 PL7/41K/TT/2P/STD 7 G23 4 100 350 8 000 80 5 5/16 135 6/96
14002 PL9/BLB/TT/2P/STD 9 G23 Black Light Blue N/A 12 000 82 6 1/2 165 6/96
67855 PL9/27K/TT/2P/STD 9 G23 2 700 580 8 000 80 6 1/2 165 6/96
67856 PL9/35K/TT/2P/STD 9 G23 3 500 580 8 000 80 6 1/2 165 6/96
67857 PL9/41K/TT/2P/STD 9 G23 4 100 580 8 000 80 6 1/2 165 6/96
67858 PL9/50K/TT/2P/STD 9 G23 5 000 580 8 000 80 6 1/2 165 6/96
67859 PL13/27K/TT/2P/STD 13 GX23 2 700 790 8 000 80 7 3/32 180 6/96
50817 PL13/30K/TT/2P/STD 13 GX23 3 000 900 12 000 82 7 3/32 180 6/96
67861 PL13/35K/TT/2P/STD 13 GX23 3 500 790 8 000 80 7 3/32 180 6/96
67860 PL13/41K/TT/2P/STD 13 GX23 4 100 790 8 000 80 7 3/32 180 6/96
67862 PL13/50K/TT/2P/STD 13 GX23 2 700 790 8 000 80 7 3/32 180 6/96
Double Twin Tube
67863 PL13/27K/DTT/2P/STD 13 GX23-2 2 700 790 8 000 80 4 21/32 118 6/96
50979 PL13/30K/DTT/2P/STD 13 GX23-2 3 000 900 12 000 82 4 21/32 118 6/96
67865 PL13/41K/DTT/2P/STD 13 GX23-2 4 100 790 8 000 80 4 21/32 118 6/96
67866 PL18/27K/DTT/2P/STD 18 G24d-2 2 700 1 200 8 000 80 5 31/32 152 6/96
67867 PL18/35K/DTT/2P/STD 13 G24d-2 3 500 1 200 8 000 80 5 31/32 152 6/96
67868 PL18/41K/DTT/2P/STD 18 G24d-2 4 100 1 200 8 000 80 5 31/32 152 6/96
51055 PL9/41K/DTT/2P/STD 9 G23-2 4 100 600 12 000 82 4 11/32 110 6/96
67869 PL26/27K/DTT/2P/STD 26 G24d-3 2 700 1 600 8 000 80 6 13/16 173 6/96
67870 PL26/35K/DTT/2P/STD 26 G24d-3 3 500 1 600 8 000 80 6 13/16 173 6/96
67871 PL26/41K/DTT/2P/STD 26 G24d-3 4 100 1 600 8 000 80 6 13/16 173 6/96
67864 PL28/27K/DTT/2P/STD 28 GX32d-3 2 700 1 420 8 000 80 6 13/16 173 6/96
2-Pin Plug-in
Twin Tube Double Twin Tube
CFL Lamps
51
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 31, 2021 .
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Color
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
CRI MOL
(in)                      (mm)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
Twin Tube
50829 PL13/27K/TT/4P/STD 13 2GX7 2 700 900 12 000 82 6 3/16 157 6/96
67849 PL13/30K/TT/4P/STD 13 2GX7 3 000 900 8 000 80 6 11/50 158 6/96
67850 PL13/41K/TT/4P/STD 13 2GX7 4 100 900 8 000 80 6 11/50 158 6/96
Twin Tube Long
67820 PL18/35K/L/4P/STD 18 2G11 3 500 1 250 8 000 80 8 49/50 228 10/50
67821 PL18/41K/L/4P/STD 18 2G11 4 100 1 250 8 000 80 8 49/50 228 10/50
10093 PL24/30K/L/4P/STD 24 2G11 3 000 1 800 12 000 82 12 3/4 323 10/50
10094 PL24/35K/L/4P/STD 24 2G11 3 500 1 800 12 000 82 12 3/4 323 10/50
67822 PL24/41K/L/4P/STD 24 2G11 4 100 1 780 8 000 80 12 23/32 323 10/50
10096 PL36/30K/L/4P/STD 36 2G11 3 000 2 900 12 000 82 16 15/32 418 10/50
67823 PL36/35K/L/4P/STD 36 2G11 3 500 2 600 8 000 80 16 15/32 418 10/50
10098 PL36/41K/L/4P/STD 36 2G11 4 100 2 900 12 000 82 16 15/32 418 10/50
10099 PL40/30K/L/RS/4P/STD 40 2G11 3 000 3 150 12 000 82 22 17/32 572 10/50
10100 PL40/35K/L/RS/4P/STD 40 2G11 3 500 3 150 12 000 82 22 17/32 572 10/50
67846 PL40/41K/L/RS/4P/STD 40 2G11 4 100 3 000 8 000 80 20 47/50 532 10/50
67847 PL55/35K/L/4P/STD 55 2G11 3 500 4 100 8 000 80 20 47/50 532 10/50
10103 PL55/41K/L/4P/STD 55 2G11 4 100 4 800 12 000 82 22 1/16 353 10/50
Double Twin Tube
67872 PL13/27K/DTT/4P/STD 13 G24q-1 2 700 790 8 000 80 5 5/32 131 6/96
50836 PL13/30K/DTT/4P/STD 13 G24q-1 3 000 900 12 000 82 5 5/32 131 6/96
67874 PL13/35K/DTT/4P/STD 13 G24q-1 3 500 790 8 000 80 5 5/32 131 6/96
67875 PL13/41K/DTT/4P/STD 13 G24q-1 4 100 790 8 000 80 5 5/32 131 6/96
67877 PL18/27K/DTT/4P/STD 18 G24q-2 2 700 1 200 8 000 80 5 25/32 147 6/96
67876 PL18/30K/DTT/4P/STD 18 G24q-2 3 000 1 200 8 000 80 5 25/32 147 6/96
67878 PL18/35K/DTT/4P/STD 18 G24q-2 3 500 1 200 8 000 80 5 25/32 147 6/96
67879 PL18/41K/DTT/4P/STD 18 G24q-2 4 100 1 200 8 000 80 5 25/32 147 6/96
67880 PL26/27K/DTT/4P/STD 26 G24q-3 2 700 1 600 8 000 80 5 1/2 165 6/96
67881 PL26/30K/DTT/4P/STD 26 G24q-3 3 000 1 600 8 000 80 5 1/2 165 6/96
67882 PL26/35K/DTT/4P/STD 26 G24q-3 3 500 1 600 8 000 80 5 1/2 165 6/96
67883 PL26/41K/DTT/4P/STD 26 G24q-3 3 000 1 600 8 000 80 5 1/2 165 6/96
Triple Twin Tube
50851 PL18/27K/TTT/4P/STD 18 GX24q-2 2 700 1 200 12 000 82 4 9/16 116 6/96
67885 PL18/30K/TTT/4P/STD 18 GX24q-2 3 000 1 100 8 000 80 4 41/100 112 6/96
67886 PL18/35K/TTT/4P/STD 18 GX24q-2 3 500 1 100 8 000 80 4 41/100 112 6/96
67887 PL18/41K/TTT/4P/STD 18 GX24q-2 4 100 1 100 8 000 80 4 41/100 112 6/96
50855 PL26/27K/TTT/4P/STD 26 GX24q-3 2 700 1 800 12 000 82 5 5/32 131 6/96
67888 PL26/30K/TTT/4P/STD 26 GX24q-3 3 000 1 650 8 000 80 5 5/32 131 6/96
67889 PL26/35K/TTT/4P/STD 26 GX24q-3 3 500 1 650 8 000 80 5 5/32 131 6/96
67890 PL26/41K/TTT/4P/STD 26 GX24q-3 4 100 1 650 8 000 80 5 5/32 131 6/96
50865 PL32/27K/TTT/4P/STD 32 GX24q-3 2 700 2 400 12 000 82 5 25/32 147 6/96
67891 PL32/30K/TTT/4P/STD 32 GX24q-3 3 000 2 200 8 000 80 5 51/100 140 6/96
67892 PL32/35K/TTT/4P/STD 32 GX24q-3 3 500 2 200 8 000 80 5 51/100 140 6/96
67893 PL32/41K/TTT/4P/STD 32 GX24q-3 4 100 2 200 8 000 80 5 51/100 140 6/96
67894 PL42/30K/TTT/4P/STD 42 GX24q-4 3 000 3 000 8 000 80 6 27/50 166 6/96
50863 PL42/35K/TTT/4P/STD 42 GX24q-4 3 500 3 200 12 000 82 6 1/2 165 6/96
67896 PL42/41K/TTT/4P/STD 42 GX24q-4 4 100 3 000 8 000 80 6 27/50 166 6/96
4-Pin Plug-in
Twin
Tube
Twin
Tube Long
Double
Twin Tube
Triple
Twin Tube